
 DATE TIME TITLE GENRE AND THEME   VENUE

 Thursday, March 9 5:30 PM Hoops with Tal Brody Reception and court time 
 Opening Night 7 PM “On the Map” Documentary/Israel/Sports 81 JCC

 Friday, March 10 2 PM “39 Pounds of Love” Documentary/Differently Abled 70 Boe
  4 PM “Is That You?” Feature/Israel 70 Boe

 Saturday, March 11 7:30 PM “A Heartbeat Away” Documentary/Medical Miracles 54 Boe
   Champagne reception to follow 

 Sunday, March 12 1 PM “The Last Laugh” Documentary/Humor 88 Boe
 (Funny Sunday) 4 PM “Jerry Lewis: The Man Behind the Clown” Documentary/Bio/Humor 61 Boe
  6:30 PM “For the Love of Spock” Documentary/Bio 111 Gordon Gamm Theater

 Monday, March 13 1 PM “Keep Quiet”   Boe
  3:30 PM “Keep Quiet” Documentary/Anti-Semitism 90 Boe
  7 PM “Remember” Feature/Thriller/Holocaust Revenge 94 Boe

 Tuesday, March 14 1 PM “Remember” Feature/Thriller/Holocaust Revenge 94 Boe
  4 PM “Wedding Doll” Drama/Romance/Israel 82 Boe
  7 PM “Hummus: The Movie” Documentary/Food/Middle East 70 Gordon Gamm Theater
  8:30 PM Hummus reception   

 Wednesday, March 15 1 PM Shorts Program   Boe
  3 PM “A Grain of Truth” Detective drama/Anti-Semitism 112 Boe
  6:30 PM “Fever at Dawn” Romantic drama/Post-Holocaust 110 Boe

 Thursday, March 16 1 PM “Fever at Dawn” Romantic drama/Post-holocaust 112 Boe
  4:30 PM “Big Sonia” Doc/Holocaust/Inspirational 93 Gordon Gamm Theater
  5 PM “Freedom Runners” Teen/Israel/Social Justice 50 Boe
 Centerpiece  7 PM  “My Hero Brother” Documentary/Differently Abled  78 Gordon Gamm Theater

 Friday, March 17 4 PM “The Last Laugh” Documentary/Humor 88 Boe
  5:30 PM Comics Panel Talk back with comics  45 Boe

 Saturday, March 18 7:30 PM Shorts Program  90 Boe

 Sunday, March 19 Noon “The Tenth Man” Drama/Judaism/Family  80 Boe
 (Spanish Sunday) 2:15 PM “Dirty Wolves” Drama/WW II/Heroism 105 Boe
  5 PM “Forgotten Jewels: A Haven in Havana” Documentary/Family History/Holocaust 45 Gordon Gamm Theater
 Closing Night 6:30 PM “Wild Tales” Drama/Social Satire 122 Gordon Gamm Theater
  8:30 PM Empanadas and Sangria Reception Honoring Boulder’s Spanish-speaking community  
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